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Fees Schedule

Hours of operation: 7am to 6pm, Monday to Friday

Full Days

5 Days

4 days

3 Days

2 Days

Full Day
Drop In

3-5 years old
(fully potty trained)

$800

$700

$550

$400

$60

2.5-5 years old
(not potty trained)

$900

$800

$600

$450

$75

Half Days

(up to 4 hours/day)

5 Days

4 Days

3 Days

2 Days

Half a Day
Drop in

3-5 years old
(fully potty trained)

$400

$350

$275

$200

$40

2.5-5 years old
(not potty trained)

$450

$400

$300

$225

$50

Additional Important Information:

Registration fee: $100 non-refundable required at time of registration.

Deposit: Half a month fee.

Discounts: 15% off lesser value sibling’s fee offered for full time students only and PICS staff’s children.

Centre Closures: All Statutory Holidays including Easter Monday and the weeks before and after May long
weekend, for Rodeo Weeks. (50% fee discount for the month of May)
Withdrawal: at least one full month written notice required before the last working day of the previous month.

Government Subsidy: If you are a family who requires financial assistance, yet would like your child to attend our
Childcare Program, please note that you may qualify for BC Childcare Subsidy. This program offers financial
support for families in need. Subsidy does not cover all tuition costs and families are responsible for any
outstanding tuition, including the registration fee and deposit. For more information, including details about
eligibility and how to apply, visit their website at
http://www.mcf.gov.bc.ca/childcare/subsidy/eligibility.htm.
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